10/22/2004 Wellbore Diagram

r263

30-015-33483-00-00
Company Name: CIMAREX ENERGY CO.

WAGON WHEEL 13 FEDERAL No. 002

Location: Sec: 13 T:228 R:22E Spot: String Information

Lat: 32.3936780278621 Long: -104.65483323468
Property Name: WAGON WHEEL 13 FEDERAL
County Name: Eddy

St Code
Psa
Pgl
Pbs
Pbs3sd
Pwc
Ppupp
PPst
Ppat
Ppmor

Hole: Unknown
Mbtsh

TD: TVD: O PBTD:

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Formation Information
Formation

San Andres

Glorieta

Bone Spring

3rd Bone Spring Sand
Wolfcamp

Upper Pennsylvanian Undesign
Strawn

Atoka

Morrow

Barnett Shale

Depth
560
2230
3360
6009
6144
7515
8193
8888
9592
9786
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